Instruction Manual ER#%ziBAE

COEIL, OVERDOSE MBEHBE N LIFLVZEELT, FHYNEITSNET,

AEROMRELT TR ICHKESELBICKRBAELIBTEAITGY, JTEETBEL - ETTHEAEZS,
[EyrAE]

D7 LY —REA /A —Rh—>Type-2 x 1, QT ILIH—RtA/\—TL—krType-2 x 1, @F ILZIH—REA/\—TAY% x
1, @Flat Head Hex Socket Screw M3x10 Black x 1, ®Button Head Hex Socket Screw M2.6x5 Black x 1

@MMW FILEH—ht A N—R— 2V DEAHIT

x 1 Aluminum Servo Saver Horn Assembly
(5)0D1660
REUAY Ry hRY 1 21— N2 6x5m
Button Head Socket Screw M2.6x5mm

TIVEH—Rt A N—R— VOB Y T
1 Attaching Aluminum Servo Saver Horn
@0D2352

77y by Ry k291 21— Wxi0m
Flat Head Socket Screw M3x10mm

0D1462
BIFEY
Not included

@LOLLEDHT.@
EP¥ML_1—FIoL%E
HELET,

0D1462-23/24/25

AIZEY 0D1462

Not included BlIFEY
Not included

KEBFAHREORBICBEECONELEADT, FHITTERIZEN,
LR [ybrAB] LS OEB&SRIIE. FYMIESRZIERIZEL,

[ SPARE PARTS ]

0D1660 T75vhAYKRYA YRR %41) 21— M3x10mm (10pcs) Flat Head Socket Screw M3x10mm (10pcs)
0D2352 HRAUAYRYAYRZRS1) 21— M2.6x5mm (10pcs) Button Head Socket Screw M2.6x5mm (10pcs)
BREHYTLE OVESDHOCSE

T 224-0025 #9833 )I| RAFET AR £ 1-31-18
TEL 045-595-0855 -0D2270-2



